INLINE STRAINER COMPATIBLE
WITH GRACO 9231H180MM

Type Graco @31 h180mm

cob

FM2020

FM2031

FM2021

FM2022

FM2023

v SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

DESCRIPTION

Inline strainer type Graco grey

Inline strainer type Graco yellow

Inline strainer type Graco black

Inline strainer type Graco blue

Inline strainer type Graco red

MESH

30

50

60

100

200

OEM REF.

244071

25A465

244067

244068

244069
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